
DATES DAY EVENT (Start Time - End Time) IN-PERSON/ONLINE

1-Aug Friday Chess Class 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM
Marathon 6:30 PM - 7:30PM

IN-PERSON
4588 Peralta Blvd STE 1 Fremont

2-Aug Saturday *1000+ Class 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
Weekend Club 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM

IN-PERSON
4588 Peralta Blvd STE 1 Fremont

3-Aug Sunday CLOSED
ONLINE

online.shoreviewchess.com

4-Aug Monday Practice Tournament 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Chess Class 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

ONLINE
online.shoreviewchess.com

5-Aug Tuesday Practice Tournament 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Chess Class 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

ONLINE
online.shoreviewchess.com

6-Aug Wednesday Practice Tournament 6:00 PM - 7:00PM
Platform - Quiz 7:00 PM

ONLINE
online.shoreviewchess.com

7-Aug Thursday Chess Class 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM
Marathon 6:30 PM - 7:30PM

IN-PERSON
4588 Peralta Blvd STE 1 Fremont

8-Aug Friday Chess Class 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM
Marathon 6:30 PM - 7:30PM

IN-PERSON
4588 Peralta Blvd STE 1 Fremont

9-Aug Saturday *1000+ Class 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
Weekend Club 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM

IN-PERSON
4588 Peralta Blvd STE 1 Fremont

10-Aug Sunday CLOSED
ONLINE

online.shoreviewchess.com

11-Aug Monday Practice Tournament 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Chess Class 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

ONLINE
online.shoreviewchess.com

12-Aug Tuesday Practice Tournament 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Chess Class 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

ONLINE
online.shoreviewchess.com

13-Aug Wednesday Practice Tournament 6:00 PM - 7:00PM
Platform - Quiz 7:00 PM

ONLINE
online.shoreviewchess.com

14-Aug Thursday Chess Class 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM
Marathon 6:30 PM - 7:30PM

IN-PERSON
4588 Peralta Blvd STE 1 Fremont

15-Aug Friday Chess Class 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM
Marathon 6:30 PM - 7:30PM

IN-PERSON
4588 Peralta Blvd STE 1 Fremont

16-Aug Saturday QUAD TOURNAMENT 2:00 PM - 5:30 
PM

IN-PERSON
4588 Peralta Blvd STE 1 Fremont

17-Aug Sunday CLOSED
ONLINE

online.shoreviewchess.com

18-Aug Monday Practice Tournament 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Chess Class 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

ONLINE
online.shoreviewchess.com

19-Aug Tuesday Practice Tournament 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Chess Class 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

ONLINE
online.shoreviewchess.com

20-Aug Wednesday Practice Tournament 6:00 PM - 7:00PM
Platform - Quiz 7:00 PM

ONLINE
online.shoreviewchess.com

21-Aug Thursday Chess Class 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM
Marathon 6:30 PM - 7:30PM

IN-PERSON
4588 Peralta Blvd STE 1 Fremont

22-Aug Friday CLOSED Coach Meeting
IN-PERSON

4588 Peralta Blvd STE 1 Fremont

23-Aug Saturday CLOSED 4TH SATURDAY
IN-PERSON

4588 Peralta Blvd STE 1 Fremont

24-Aug Sunday CLOSED
ONLINE

online.shoreviewchess.com

25-Aug Monday Practice Tournament 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Chess Class 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

ONLINE
online.shoreviewchess.com

26-Aug Tuesday Practice Tournament 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Chess Class 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

ONLINE
online.shoreviewchess.com

27-Aug Wednesday Practice Tournament 6:00 PM - 7:00PM
Platform - Quiz 7:00 PM

ONLINE
online.shoreviewchess.com

28-Aug Thursday Chess Class 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM
Marathon 6:30 PM - 7:30PM

IN-PERSON
4588 Peralta Blvd STE 1 Fremont

29-Aug Friday Chess Class 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM
Marathon 6:30 PM - 7:30PM

IN-PERSON
4588 Peralta Blvd STE 1 Fremont

30-Aug Saturday CLOSED 5TH SATURDAY
IN-PERSON

4588 Peralta Blvd STE 1 Fremont

31-Aug Sunday CLOSED

Shoreview Chess Schedule = August 2025


